TIME

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

Antwon Barbara Alyn
Tanner Woods

Autographs

Barbara/Paul
Autographs Photo Ops
Antwon/Barbara | Antwon/Barbara
Photo Ops Photo Ops

Individual
Photo Ops

Photo Station 2

Bevin Prince

Friday Photo Op/Autograph Session

Craig Sheffer  Colin Fickes

Individual
Photo Ops

Colin/Craig Colin/Craig
Photo Ops Photo Ops
Craig/Paul
Photo Ops

Autograph
Station 1

Cullen Moss

Individual
Photo Ops

Jaeden Earle

Individual
Photo Ops

Kieren
Hutchison

Kieren/Moira
Photo Ops

Individual
Photo Ops

Lee Norris

Autographs

Moira Kelly

Kieren/Moira
Photo Ops

Paul
Johansson

Autographs

Individual
Photo Ops

Craig/Paul
Photo O

Barbara/Paul
Photo Ops

Texas Battle

Individual
Photo Ops

Tyler Hilton

Vaughan
Wilson




